(18%)

2,745.OO
(18%)

8.614.001

2

HOSE REEL DRUM RISER MOUNTED
(B)

RRL ISMTR WITH MALE FEMALE
c(xrPt_tNG

73101010

391723

3,650.O0

3,050.00

2300.00

Totalltems/Oty:2/7
Tarcble Amourt

ccsT g.ox

sGsT g.OX

r22,550.00
42,029.50
t2.029.50

Total t26,609.O0
Totalamount (in words): INR Twenty-Six Thousand, Six Hundred And Nine Rupees Only

slate/uT TaxCentralTax

Amount

Total Tax AmountTaxable Value

Rate Amount Rate

HSN/SAC

7300.00 9% 65700 65700 1314.0073'r01010

15250.00 916 1,372.50

9%

9% 1,372.50 2745.OO331723

2,O29.50

Signatory

TOTAL 22,550.OO

sEcs4o

R,q

t